
Open 5D Saturday 171 Riders
 Results -- 
Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points
1D

1 16.139 Brandli, Sandi French John Fame $320.00 5
2 16.449 Hambley, Jolene Sparks Fly Fame $246.00 4
3 16.502 Audiss, Kaitlyn Jo Royal Doc Bars $184.00 3
4 16.559 Smedberg, Lori Famous French Guy $148.00 2
5 16.576 Week, Annie Les is More $123.00 1
6 16.61 Audiss, Kaitlyn Jo Royal Dude RR $111.00 0
7 16.615 Anderson, Morgan So IMA DOWNHOME CHIC $98.00 0

2D
1 16.661 Otten, Katelyn Spittin Out The Cash $266.00 5
2 16.681 Hambley, Jolene Unn Break Able $205.00 0
3 16.706 Brandli, Sandi Diiner Bell Dash $154.00 0
4 16.737 Bries, Lorne Jess A Fast Perry $123.00 4
5 16.78 Maye, Aspyn Mary Jane's Got A Gun $102.00 3
6 16.79 Bauer, Barb Manors Lucky Strike $92.00 2
7 16.802 Maye, Aspyn Rou $82.00 1
8 16.832 Cagle, Kelly Fired Up Beaches $0.00 0
9 16.859 McDonald, Ava MF Special Bullywood $0.00 0

10 16.861 LePak, Amanda Troubles Easy Design $0.00 0
11 16.946 Heger, Bailey Wooduknow $0.00 0
12 16.947 Washatko, Brielle Boozer $0.00 0
13 16.964 Hambley, Miranda Jo Streaking InMyDreams $0.00 0
14 17.023 Olson, Amanda Ima Special Moonfire $0.00 0
15 17.062 Martin, Parker GBA Bullys Eye Candy $0.00 0
16 17.073 Maye, Aspyn River $0.00 0
17 17.095 Blystone, Darian Kash Bug $0.00 0
18 17.104 Huston, Dayne Suki $0.00 0
19 17.112 Slabaugh, Jennifer MP Rim The Corner $0.00 0

3D
1 17.142 Wilderman, Clair EQS Tyrone $213.00 5
2 17.149 Gartmann, Dana Enzo $164.00 4
3 17.169 Kleikamp, Lila Chicita Please $123.00 3
4 17.175 Bries, Kori Light My Perks $98.00 2
5 17.255 Campbell, Courtney WagerOnAsharpwarbar $82.00 1
6 17.272 Brandli, Sandi Dashin Ducati $74.00 0
7 17.276 Gulley, Wendy WB Famous French Gem $66.00 0
8 17.3 Dura, Rachel Famesfrench Alison $0.00 0
9 17.3 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Frenchmans Prince $0.00 0

10 17.325 Riesselamn, James Jettin French Fame $0.00 0
11 17.336 Hill, Cari JTD Sugars Warbars $0.00 0
12 17.337 Miller, Tracy Apollos Honor $0.00 0
13 17.369 Green, Kelly Vals eddie Stinson $0.00 0
14 17.377 Reed, Becca Flit the Leader $0.00 0
15 17.381 Noll, Skylar Smashed After Dark $0.00 0



16 17.392 Johanning, Amy Prada G $0.00 0
17 17.396 Washatko, Brielle Legend $0.00 0
18 17.401 Beech, Denise First Down Callie $0.00 0
19 17.42 Trzebiatowski, Molly Chief $0.00 0
20 17.423 Bound, Kollie MP IM Sunny Side Up $0.00 0
21 17.428 Ewers, Teka AFIREWATERVALENTINE $0.00 0
22 17.44 Johanning, Amy Slidin By The Flame $0.00 0
23 17.445 Ewers, Teka Mac N Cheese $0.00 0
24 17.461 Tyk, Kristen Bar D Snooktese $0.00 0
25 17.464 Dura, Rachel Dashin Black Venture $0.00 0
26 17.48 Hodges, Courtney Angel $0.00 0
27 17.501 Kleikamp, Lila Thoughtful Version $0.00 0
28 17.507 Fassbender, Traci Pie In The Socks $0.00 0
29 17.515 Tracy, Lillian Donde Este El Gato $0.00 0
30 17.524 Zorc, Riley Oh Cay Express $0.00 0
31 17.544 Tellijohn, Kaitlynn Belle $0.00 0
32 17.55 Hill, Raelynn HH Banjo Pep $0.00 0
33 17.56 Straube, Kyleigh Luna $0.00 0
34 17.567 Anderson, Morgan Aint Seen Me Smoke em yet $0.00 0
35 17.571 Leszczynski, Hailey YGW Jess A Lil French $0.00 0
36 17.574 Brandli, Sandi Sevi $0.00 0
37 17.589 Reszczynski, Robbie Workinthenightshift $0.00 0

4D
1 17.651 Harrup, Kim Famous Chaos $160.00 5
2 17.652 Remington, Alexus Famous Tig $123.00 4
3 17.659 Golz, Hailey Bullozero Guy $92.00 3
4 17.672 Campbell, JC RC Sixarun LaJolla $74.00 2
5 17.694 Dyreson, Ava SR GuysEasyCash $61.00 1
6 17.7 Albrecht, Sue Sly Cherokee Jack $55.00 0
7 17.711 Kennebeck, Kylee Dallas $49.00 0
8 17.717 Bell, Jan Flamin Hot Money $0.00 0
9 17.721 Lohman, Justine SWR Pretty Lil Thing $0.00 0

10 17.726 Gunderson, Kay Graves Red Bully $0.00 0
11 17.742 Schlosser, Zach Petesfabulous $0.00 0
12 17.771 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Speedy B Cajo $0.00 0
13 17.772 Jerde, Breanna Vega $0.00 0
14 17.819 Steele, Sierra Jess Surprise Me $0.00 0
15 17.901 Schlosser, Angie Showmethebarspecials $0.00 0
16 17.923 Bednar, Lexi Natalie's Shadow $0.00 0
17 17.928 Week, Alexis MMTHISCOWBOYSALENGEND $0.00 0
18 17.939 Hambley, Miranda Jo Flits Reba $0.00 0
19 17.998 Miller, Peyton Lucy $0.00 0
20 18.009 Lohman, Justine SWR A Dash Of Indian $0.00 0
21 18.017 Bound, Kollie Haidaway In The Nite $0.00 0
22 18.027 Manthei, Hannah Trigger $0.00 0
23 18.04 Hill, Cari Sugars Warbar Spice $0.00 0
24 18.048 Grundy, Leah Miss Mia Sunfrost $0.00 0



25 18.107 Harding, Kim Texas Seis $0.00 0
26 18.113 Campbell, Terri Specially Smashed $0.00 0
27 18.122 Blado, Bailey Dipsy $0.00 0
28 18.125 Opalewski, Alyssa Sweet Dee $0.00 0

5D
1 18.143 Scott, Karen Comin in on Fire $107.00 5
2 18.145 Miller, Amanda MittensFairDrift $82.00 4
3 18.147 Delaney, Marin KT Remains Lady Faline $61.00 3
4 18.149 Potter, Casey Jenos Tivio Dandy $49.00 2
5 18.182 Jarosinski, Kaya RC Sheza Royal Rona $41.00 1
6 18.187 Matos, Ariana Fantom Fannie Souix $37.00 0
7 18.222 Ferguson, Patti Diamondsparkleandfire $33.00 0
8 18.256 Mueller, Stella Rocket $0.00 0
9 18.325 Tellijohn, Kaitlynn SE Slizzlin Corona $0.00 0

10 18.327 Ring, Sherrie Streakin By On Little Guy $0.00 0
11 18.349 Mulholland, Chris Rowdy Little French Girl $0.00 0
12 18.357 Campbell, Jim ASharp Straw Fly $0.00 0
13 18.382 Chentnik, Bella Rio $0.00 0
14 18.547 Mulholland, Chris Skeet $0.00 0
15 18.55 Dura, Landon Abby $0.00 0
16 18.561 Sluga, Mary Driften Babs $0.00 0
17 18.61 Vossekuil, Henesee Hintons Hickory Lena $0.00 0
18 18.633 Lazansky, Charlotte Chic French Jewels $0.00 0
19 18.635 Tretsven, Jill Amber  Dynamite $0.00 0
20 18.638 LePak, Amanda Famously Dramatic $0.00 0
21 18.672 Hagen, Karen BCC First Empress $0.00 0
22 18.673 Vossekuil, Henesee JT Slick Spot $0.00 0
23 18.756 Dessart, Kaylie Sky $0.00 0
24 18.767 Beech, Denise CS Connie Reb $0.00 0
25 18.801 Caraway, Lisa Royal French Sirl $0.00 0
26 18.842 Banwell, Andi For His Glory $0.00 0
27 18.87 Smedberg, Jillian Jagger $0.00 0
28 18.89 Heideman, Joy Liberty $0.00 0
29 18.955 Gomoll, Jenni Aruba $0.00 0
30 19.009 Gallagher, Diane Dallas $0.00 0
31 19.051 Overby, Jordan Prince Of Luck $0.00 0
32 19.07 Dyreson, Trinity TM Coal Train $0.00 0
33 19.073 O'Machel, Layla Harley Darlin $0.00 0
34 19.108 Jones, Lydia Luna $0.00 0
35 19.157 Fletcher, Ali Leos On Fire $0.00 0
36 19.199 Boehnlein, Emily This Perks Easy $0.00 0
37 19.283 Freer, Cassandra Flint $0.00 0
38 19.297 Halvorsen, Penny Pilot Point Jess $0.00 0
39 19.337 Tossey-Mann, Sherry An Obvious Jade $0.00 0
40 19.395 Paulus, Danielle Tilly $0.00 0
41 19.429 Hill, Cari Sugars Red Warbar $0.00 0
42 19.435 Albrecht, Sue MP Haydays Lone Rose $0.00 0



43 19.438 Spindler, Melissa Nicks Malady $0.00 0
44 19.558 Hatfield, Aliah Tuco $0.00 0
45 19.677 Brissette, Fynnlee Raza $0.00 0
46 19.679 Appleglise, Kyler Ace $0.00 0
47 19.802 Klein, Grace Jinxie Jo $0.00 0
48 19.866 Gulley, Wendy Shesa Heavenly Cat $0.00 0
49 20.062 Schuster, Haley Gunner $0.00 0
50 20.324 Bradley, Leah LuLu $0.00 0
51 20.462 Golz, Hailey French Twist Of Fire $0.00 0
52 20.475 Colin, Angelita Dunkin $0.00 0
53 20.486 Bradbury, Kathie Ripley $0.00 0
54 20.55 Daniels, Kaleigh Freedom $0.00 0
55 20.93 Heideman, Jon Valor $0.00 0
56 21.355 Pritzlaff, Jessy Itchy $0.00 0
57 21.667 Grundy, Leah Remi $0.00 0
58 22.04 Bevan, Stacy CantCatchThisCorona $0.00 0
59 22.171 Densow, Hannah Kalaneey $0.00 0
60 24.189 Van Oudenhoven, Ava Beans Gold Treasurer/Osca $0.00 0
61 25.635 Anderson, Morgan So EZ On The Eyes $0.00 0
62 29.219 Montoure, Kaylee Topless In The Pool $0.00 0
63 32.132 Heideman, Jenn Bravo $0.00 0

Final Time = 0
Disqualified

0 0 Yoder, Taeh IMA Famous Chick $0.00 0
0 4.142 Densow, Hannah Layla $0.00 0
0 16.502 Lenzner, Jamie A Lot of Fight Left $0.00 0
0 16.631 Reszczynski, Robbie HF Stiken The Queen $0.00 0
0 16.871 Steele, Sierra FR Canyouseemenow (Lefty) $0.00 0
0 17.059 Ewers, Teka Metalic First Down $0.00 0
0 17.297 Bentley, Ryleigh Brad $0.00 0
0 17.381 Mandt, McKenzie Kitty Cat Chrome $0.00 0
0 17.491 Campbell, Courtney WBT Famous Bartender $0.00 0
0 17.875 McDonald, Ava Frost N Flit $0.00 0
0 17.972 Bentley, Ryleigh Honey $0.00 0
0 18.225 Kennebeck, Kylee Prince $0.00 0
0 18.302 Daniels, Briana Merlot N Ice $0.00 0
0 18.881 Balzer, Adrian Runaway with Dreams $0.00 0
0 19.365 Hatfield, Aliah PS Genuinely Stung $0.00 0
0 21.288 Manske, Marit Blazin Gilbert $0.00 0
0 35.628 Unger, Maddie Caden $0.00 0



IBRA Masters Saturday 22 Riders
 Results -- 
Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points
1D

1 16.449 Hambley, Jolene Sparks Fly Fame $95.00 5
2 16.681 Hambley, Jolene Unn Break Able $57.00 0
3 16.737 Bries, Lorne Jess A Fast Perry $38.00 4
4 16.79 Bauer, Barb Manors Lucky Strike $0.00 3
5 16.832 Cagle, Kelly Fired Up Beaches $0.00 2

2D
1 17.175 Bries, Kori Light My Perks $57.00 5
2 17.276 Gulley, Wendy WB Famous French Gem $34.00 4
3 17.337 Miller, Tracy Apollos Honor $23.00 3
4 17.369 Green, Kelly Vals eddie Stinson $0.00 2

3D
1 17.651 Harrup, Kim Famous Chaos $38.00 5
2 17.7 Albrecht, Sue Sly Cherokee Jack $23.00 4
3 17.717 Bell, Jan Flamin Hot Money $15.00 3
4 17.847 Miller, Amanda MittensFairDrift $0.00 2
5 17.901 Schlosser, Angie Showmethebarspecials $0.00 1
6 18.113 Campbell, Terri Specially Smashed $0.00 0
7 18.222 Ferguson, Patti Diamondsparkleandfire $0.00 0
8 18.357 Campbell, Jim ASharp Straw Fly $0.00 0
9 18.635 Tretsven, Jill Amber  Dynamite $0.00 0

10 19.051 Overby, Jordan Prince Of Luck $0.00 0
11 19.108 Tossey-Mann, Sherry An Obvious Jade $0.00 0
12 19.297 Halvorsen, Penny Pilot Point Jess $0.00 0
13 19.435 Albrecht, Sue MP Haydays Lone Rose $0.00 0

Final Time = 0
Disqualified



NBHA Senior Saturday 18 Riders
 Results -- 
Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings
1D

1 16.737 Bries, Lorne Jess A Fast Perry $89.00
2 16.79 Bauer, Barb Manors Lucky Strike $59.00
3 16.832 Cagle, Kelly Fired Up Beaches $0.00

2D
1 17.276 Gulley, Wendy WB Famous French Gem $53.00
2 17.325 Riesselamn, James Jettin French Fame $36.00
3 17.369 Green, Kelly Vals eddie Stinson $0.00
4 17.589 Reszczynski, Robbie Workinthenightshift $0.00
5 17.7 Albrecht, Sue Sly Cherokee Jack $0.00

3D
1 18.143 Scott, Karen Comin in on Fire $36.00
2 18.349 Mulholland, Chris Rowdy Little French Girl $24.00
3 18.547 Mulholland, Chris Skeet $0.00
4 18.561 Sluga, Mary Driften Babs $0.00
5 19.009 Gallagher, Diane Dallas $0.00
6 19.438 Spindler, Melissa Nicks Malady $0.00
7 20.851 Bradbury, Kathie Ripley $0.00

Final Time = 0
Disqualified

0 16.631 Reszczynski, Robbie HF Stiken The Queen $0.00
0 17.44 Campbell, Brian WBT Famous Bar Tender $0.00
0 23.458 Bound, Pam Haidaway In The Nite $0.00



IBRA Adult Saturday 48 Riders
 Results -- 
Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points
1D

1 16.576 Week, Annie Les is More $124.00 5
2 16.615 Anderson, Morgan So IMA DOWNHOME CHIC $104.00 4
3 16.661 Otten, Katelyn Spittin Out The Cash $83.00 3
4 16.946 Heger, Bailey Wooduknow $62.00 2
5 17.062 Martin, Parker GBA Bullys Eye Candy $41.00 1

2D
1 17.104 Huston, Dayne Suki $75.00 5
2 17.112 Slabaugh, Jennifer MP Rim The Corner $62.00 4
3 17.149 Gartmann, Dana Enzo $50.00 3
4 17.234 Straube, Kyleigh Luna $37.00 2
5 17.255 Campbell, Courtney WagerOnAsharpwarbar $25.00 1
6 17.3 Dura, Rachel Famesfrench Alison $0.00 0
7 17.3 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Frenchmans Prince $0.00 0
8 17.381 Noll, Skylar Smashed After Dark $0.00 0
9 17.392 Johanning, Amy Prada G $0.00 0

10 17.42 Trzebiatowski, Molly Chief $0.00 0
11 17.423 Bound, Kollie MP IM Sunny Side Up $0.00 0
12 17.44 Johanning, Amy Slidin By The Flame $0.00 0
13 17.461 Tyk, Kristen Bar D Snooktese $0.00 0
14 17.464 Dura, Rachel Dashin Black Venture $0.00 0
15 17.48 Hodges, Courtney Angel $0.00 0
16 17.507 Fassbender, Traci Pie In The Socks $0.00 0
17 17.524 Zorc, Riley Oh Cay Express $0.00 0
18 17.567 Anderson, Morgan Aint Seen Me Smoke em yet $0.00 0

3D
1 17.652 Remington, Alexus Famous Tig $50.00 5
2 17.711 Kennebeck, Kylee Dallas $41.00 4
3 17.721 Lohman, Justine SWR Pretty Lil Thing $33.00 3
4 17.742 Schlosser, Zach Petesfabulous $25.00 2
5 17.771 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Speedy B Cajo $17.00 1
6 17.819 Steele, Sierra Jess Surprise Me $0.00 0
7 17.928 Week, Alexis MMTHISCOWBOYSALENGEND $0.00 0
8 18.009 Lohman, Justine SWR A Dash Of Indian $0.00 0
9 18.107 Harding, Kim Texas Seis $0.00 0

10 19.002 Gomoll, Jenni Aruba $0.00 0
11 19.157 Fletcher, Ali Leos On Fire $0.00 0
12 19.283 Freer, Cassandra Flint $0.00 0
13 19.505 Densow, Hannah Layla $0.00 0
14 19.802 Klein, Grace Jinxie Jo $0.00 0
15 19.992 Densow, Hannah Kalaneey $0.00 0
16 25.635 Anderson, Morgan So EZ On The Eyes $0.00 0
17 31.655 Kennebeck, Kylee Prince $0.00 0

Final Time = 0



Disqualified
0 0 Yoder, Taeh IMA Famous Chick $0.00 0
0 0 Pritzlaff, Jessy Itchy $0.00 0
0 16.871 Steele, Sierra FR Canyouseemenow (Lefty) $0.00 0
0 17.381 Mandt, McKenzie Kitty Cat Chrome $0.00 0
0 0 LePak, Amanda Troubles Easy Design $0.00 0
0 17.491 Campbell, Courtney WBT Famous Bartender $0.00 0
0 18.881 Balzer, Adrian Runaway with Dreams $0.00 0



IBRA Saturday Youth 56 Riders
 Results -- 
Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points
1D

1 16.502 Audiss, Kaitlyn Jo Royal Doc Bars $118.00 5
2 16.61 Audiss, Kaitlyn Jo Royal Dude RR $92.00 0
3 16.78 Maye, Aspyn Mary Jane's Got A Gun $76.00 0
4 16.802 Maye, Aspyn Rou $59.00 0
5 16.859 McDonald, Ava MF Special Bullywood $42.00 4
6 16.947 Washatko, Brielle Boozer $34.00 3
7 16.964 Hambley, Miranda Jo Streaking InMyDreams $0.00 2

2D
1 17.073 Maye, Aspyn River $71.00 5
2 17.095 Blystone, Darian Kash Bug $55.00 4
3 17.142 Wilderman, Clair EQS Tyrone $45.00 3
4 17.169 Kleikamp, Lila Chicita Please $35.00 2
5 17.322 Audiss, Kaitlyn Jo MZ Bet On Col Workin $25.00 0
6 17.396 Washatko, Brielle Legend $20.00 0
7 17.428 Ewers, Teka AFIREWATERVALENTINE $0.00 1
8 17.445 Ewers, Teka Mac N Cheese $0.00 0
9 17.501 Kleikamp, Lila Thoughtful Version $0.00 0

3D
1 17.515 Tracy, Lillian Donde Este El Gato $47.00 5
2 17.544 Tellijohn, Kaitlynn Belle $37.00 4
3 17.55 Hill, Raelynn HH Banjo Pep $30.00 3
4 17.571 Leszczynski, Hailey YGW Jess A Lil French $24.00 2
5 17.694 Dyreson, Ava SR GuysEasyCash $17.00 1
6 17.913 Tellijohn, Kaitlynn SE Slizzlin Corona $13.00 0
7 17.939 Hambley, Miranda Jo Flits Reba $0.00 0
8 17.998 Miller, Peyton Lucy $0.00 0
9 18.048 Grundy, Leah Miss Mia Sunfrost $0.00 0

10 18.049 Delaney, Marin KT Remains Lady Faline $0.00 0
11 18.125 Opalewski, Alyssa Sweet Dee $0.00 0
12 18.187 Matos, Ariana Fantom Fannie Souix $0.00 0
13 18.218 Mueller, Stella Rocket $0.00 0
14 18.382 Chentnik, Bella Rio $0.00 0
15 18.55 Dura, Landon Abby $0.00 0
16 18.575 Unger, Maddie Harley $0.00 0
17 18.61 Vossekuil, Henesee Hintons Hickory Lena $0.00 0
18 18.673 Vossekuil, Henesee JT Slick Spot $0.00 0
19 18.806 Baxter, Genevieve Fast Time Rosaleo $0.00 0
20 18.89 Heideman, Joy Liberty $0.00 0
21 18.895 Dessart, Kaylie Sky $0.00 0
22 18.934 Parker, Natalie Sully $0.00 0
23 19.281 Douglas, Natalie Ripley $0.00 0
24 19.416 Lazansky, Charlotte Chic French Jewels $0.00 0
25 19.558 Hatfield, Aliah Tuco $0.00 0



26 19.677 Brissette, Fynnlee Raza $0.00 0
27 19.833 Unger, Auggie Caden $0.00 0
28 19.899 Bradley, Leah LuLu $0.00 0
29 19.955 Daniels, Kaleigh Freedom $0.00 0
30 20.316 Schuster, Haley Gunner $0.00 0
31 20.781 Lubahn, Hailey Hes A Dusty Doc $0.00 0

Final Time = 0
Disqualified

0 17.059 Ewers, Teka Metalic First Down $0.00 0
0 17.297 Bentley, Ryleigh Brad $0.00 0
0 17.875 McDonald, Ava Frost N Flit $0.00 0
0 17.972 Bentley, Ryleigh Honey $0.00 0
0 18.456 Bednar, Lexi Natalie's Shadow $0.00 0
0 18.685 Chentnik, Bella Nick Streakin Turn $0.00 0
0 18.799 Appleglise, Kyler Ace $0.00 0
0 19.365 Hatfield, Aliah PS Genuinely Stung $0.00 0
0 21.288 Manske, Marit Blazin Gilbert $0.00 0



Saturday 2nd 4-D 66 Riders
 Results -- 
Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points
1D

1 16.449 Hambley, Jolene Sparks Fly Fame $156.00 5
2 16.502 Audiss, Kaitlyn Jo Royal Doc Bars $130.00 4
3 16.576 Week, Annie Les is More $104.00 3
4 16.61 Audiss, Kaitlyn Jo Royal Dude RR $78.00 0
5 16.681 Hambley, Jolene Unn Break Able $52.00 0
6 16.78 Maye, Aspyn Mary Jane's Got A Gun $0.00 2
7 16.802 Maye, Aspyn Rou $0.00 0
8 16.832 Cagle, Kelly Fired Up Beaches $0.00 1
9 16.946 Heger, Bailey Wooduknow $0.00 0

2D
1 16.964 Hambley, Miranda Jo Streaking InMyDreams $134.00 5
2 17.023 Olson, Amanda Ima Special Moonfire $111.00 4
3 17.062 Martin, Parker GBA Bullys Eye Candy $89.00 3
4 17.073 Maye, Aspyn River $67.00 0
5 17.112 Slabaugh, Jennifer MP Rim The Corner $45.00 2
6 17.169 Kleikamp, Lila Chicita Please $0.00 0
7 17.175 Bries, Kori Light My Perks $0.00 1
8 17.255 Campbell, Courtney WagerOnAsharpwarbar $0.00 0
9 17.276 Gulley, Wendy WB Famous French Gem $0.00 0

10 17.3 Dura, Rachel Famesfrench Alison $0.00 0
11 17.3 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Frenchmans Prince $0.00 0
12 17.325 Riesselamn, James Jettin French Fame $0.00 0
13 17.336 Hill, Cari JTD Sugars Warbars $0.00 0
14 17.377 Reed, Becca Flit the Leader $0.00 0
15 17.381 Noll, Skylar Smashed After Dark $0.00 0
16 17.42 Trzebiatowski, Molly Chief $0.00 0
17 17.423 Bound, Kollie MP IM Sunny Side Up $0.00 0
18 17.428 Ewers, Teka AFIREWATERVALENTINE $0.00 0
19 17.445 Ewers, Teka Mac N Cheese $0.00 0

3D
1 17.464 Dura, Rachel Dashin Black Venture $89.00 5
2 17.48 Hodges, Courtney Angel $74.00 4
3 17.501 Kleikamp, Lila Thoughtful Version $59.00 3
4 17.524 Zorc, Riley Oh Cay Express $45.00 2
5 17.55 Hill, Raelynn HH Banjo Pep $30.00 1
6 17.7 Albrecht, Sue Sly Cherokee Jack $0.00 0
7 17.726 Gunderson, Kay Graves Red Bully $0.00 0
8 17.742 Schlosser, Zach Petesfabulous $0.00 0
9 17.771 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Speedy B Cajo $0.00 0

10 17.819 Steele, Sierra Jess Surprise Me $0.00 0
11 17.847 Miller, Amanda MittensFairDrift $0.00 0
12 17.888 Potter, Casey Jenos Tivio Dandy $0.00 0
13 17.901 Schlosser, Angie Showmethebarspecials $0.00 0



14 17.928 Week, Alexis MMTHISCOWBOYSALENGEND $0.00 0
15 17.928 Caraway, Lisa Royal French Sirl $0.00 0
16 17.939 Hambley, Miranda Jo Flits Reba $0.00 0

4D
1 17.998 Miller, Peyton Lucy $67.00 5
2 18.04 Hill, Cari Sugars Warbar Spice $56.00 4
3 18.049 Delaney, Marin KT Remains Lady Faline $45.00 3
4 18.107 Harding, Kim Texas Seis $33.00 2
5 18.222 Ferguson, Patti Diamondsparkleandfire $22.00 1
6 18.55 Dura, Landon Abby $0.00 0
7 18.895 Dessart, Kaylie Sky $0.00 0
8 19.002 Gomoll, Jenni Aruba $0.00 0
9 19.108 Tossey-Mann, Sherry An Obvious Jade $0.00 0

10 19.297 Halvorsen, Penny Pilot Point Jess $0.00 0
11 19.429 Hill, Cari Sugars Red Warbar $0.00 0
12 19.677 Brissette, Fynnlee Raza $0.00 0
13 19.802 Klein, Grace Jinxie Jo $0.00 0
14 29.219 Montoure, Kaylee Topless In The Pool $0.00 0

Final Time = 0
Disqualified

0 0 Yoder, Taeh IMA Famous Chick $0.00 0
0 0 Ryan, Alyssa Guido $0.00 0
0 16.871 Steele, Sierra FR Canyouseemenow (Lefty) $0.00 0
0 17.059 Ewers, Teka Metalic First Down $0.00 0
0 17.381 Mandt, McKenzie Kitty Cat Chrome $0.00 0
0 0 LePak, Amanda Troubles Easy Design $0.00 0
0 17.491 Campbell, Courtney WBT Famous Bartender $0.00 0
0 18.799 Appleglise, Kyler Ace $0.00 0
0 18.881 Balzer, Adrian Runaway with Dreams $0.00 0



Jr Poles Saturday 9 Riders
 Results -- 
Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1 22.38 Tellijohn, Kaitlynn Belle $68.00 5
2 23.272 Kleikamp, Lila Chicita Please $41.00 4
3 24.637 Dessart, Kaylie Sky $27.00 3
4 41.368 Lubahn, Hailey Dutch Radiance $0.00 2

No Time
Disqualified

0 0 Mueller, Stella Rocket $0.00 1
0 0 Bednar, Lexi Natalie's Shadow $0.00 0
0 22.207 Maye, Aspyn Rou $0.00 0
0 24.67 Dura, Landon Abby $0.00 0
0 56.873 Daniels, Kaleigh Freedom $0.00 0

2D Poles Saturday 12 Riders
 Results -- 
Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points
1D

1 22.042 Audiss, Kaitlyn Jo Royal Doc Bars $81.00 5
2 22.277 Audiss, Kaitlyn Jo Royal Dude RR $54.00 0
3 22.38 Tellijohn, Kaitlynn Belle $0.00 4
4 23.272 Kleikamp, Lila Chicita Please $0.00 3
5 23.379 Halvorsen, Penny J Lo $0.00 2

2D
1 24.637 Dessart, Kaylie Sky $54.00 5
2 24.667 Potter, Casey Jenos Tivio Dandy $36.00 4
3 25.79 Tossey-Mann, Sherry An Obvious Jade $0.00 3

Final Time = 0
Disqualified

0 22.207 Maye, Aspyn Rou $0.00 0
0 24.67 Dura, Landon Abby $0.00 0
0 25.084 Tyk, Kristen Bar D Snooktese $0.00 0
0 36.577 Straube, Kyleigh Luna $0.00 0


